
P R I C E  L I S T

C L E A N ,  P O L I S H  &  C L A W  C H E C K  

( A P P R O X )

T h e r e  w i l l  b e  a  r e d u c t i o n  i f  y o u  h a v e  m o r e  t h a n  o n e  i t e m

w w w . g r e e n w o o d g o l d s m i t h s . c o m

Rings & pendants

Bracelets & bangles

Earrings

£ 25

£ 30

£ 25 

£ 50

£ 70

£ 50

£ 70

 £ 100

£ 70

£ 70

£ 90

£ 70

+ RHODIUM PLATED

Watch battery

Watch links

Laser repair join

£ 12

£  5

£ 60 - 80

Trigger

boltring

safety chain

earring backs - pair

Post & scrolls

Silver

£ 30

£ 25

£ 45

  £  5  

£ 40

9ct gold     

£ 55

£ 35

£ 60

£ 25

£ 85

18ct gold/ Platinum

£ 70

£ 45

 £ 120

 £ 70

£ 110

Silver               Y & r/g                 w/g                 platinum

Per item £ 75

V A L U A T I O N S

( A P P R O X )

A g a i n ,  t h e r e  w i l l  b e  a  r e d u c t i o n  i f  y o u  h a v e  m o r e  t h a n  o n e  i t e m

D u e  t o  t h e  c h a n g i n g  m a r k e t  a n d  m o r e  a n d  m o r e  l a b o r a t o r y - g r o w n  s t o n e s  i n
c i r c u l a t i o n ,  w e  m a y  h a v e  t o  s e n d  s o m e  i t e m s  a w a y  f o r  t e s t i n g .


